JANUARY 2

EVENTS COMING TO THE

HOLIDAY BUILDING CLOSURE

024

The Capitol Centre (including Redpath Box Office) will be closed until

Monday, January 8th.

HOLIDAY GALLERY CLOSURE

The WKP Kennedy Gallery will be closed until Friday, January 19th

Capitol Cinema Presents: Killers of the Flower Moon
The Ultimate Potter Weekend

The Ultimate Potter Weekend

The Ultimate Potter Weekend

Opening Reception - Nipissing Juried Exhibition

Dreamcoat Fantasy Theatre presents Finding Nemo Jr

Dreamcoat Fantasy Theatre presents Finding Nemo Jr
Capitol Cinema - Film TBD

Volunteer Orientation Session

Nipissing Juried Exhibition (Gallery I)

7:00pm
7:00pm
10:00am
1:00pm
6-9:00pm

1:00pm
& 7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm

6:30PM

)oLives @ BestWestem O
Public Nouse



