





JANUARY 2024

EVENTS COMING TO THE BETTY SPEERS THEATRE & WKP KENNEDY GALLERY

MON 1	HOLIDAY BUILDING CLOSURE The Capitol Centre (including Redpath Box Office) will be closed unto Monday, January 8th. HOLIDAY GALLERY CLOSURE The WKP Kennedy Gallery will be closed until Friday, January 19th	iil
SUN 7	Capitol Cinema Presents: Killers of the Flower Moon	7:00pm
FRI 12	The Ultimate Potter Weekend	7:00pm
SAT 13	The Ultimate Potter Weekend	10:00am
SUN 14	The Ultimate Potter Weekend	1:00pm
FRI 19	Opening Reception - Nipissing Juried Exhibition	6-9:00pm
FRI 26	Dreamcoat Fantasy Theatre presents Finding Nemo Jr	1:00pm & 7:00pm
SAT 27	Dreamcoat Fantasy Theatre presents Finding Nemo Jr	7:00pm
SUN 28	Capitol Cinema - Film TBD	7:00pm
WED 31	Volunteer Orientation Session	6:30PM

EXHIBITIONS ON VIEW AT THE WKP KENNEDY GALLERY

JAN 19 - MAR 8 Nipissing Juried Exhibition (Gallery I)





